09000067167

(Requ	uestor's Name)
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
i I		
	<u></u>	

Office Use Only



200158254152

07/10/09--01017--001 **160.00

W09-31558

JUL 1 3 2009

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 9, 2009

PATRICK POTACCO 8500 BELCHER ROAD, APT. 1711 PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781

SUBJECT: COMMAND CALLING LLC

Ref. Number: W09000031558



We have received your document for COMMAND CALLING LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$160.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 309A00023485

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJI	CT. Comm	and Calling, LLC			
SUBJI	ECT:		d Liability Compa	ıny)	OS JUL 10 PH 12: 30
					CAR
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:	SEE P
	Patrick Po	tacco			E 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
		(Name of Person)		
			(Firm/Company)		
	8500 Belc	her Road, Apt 171	1		
			(Address)	······································	
	Pinellas P	ark, FL 33781			
			/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Patrick Potacco		at (727	735-859	5	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125 .	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporation: uilding cutive Center Cee, FL 32301	s

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Command Calling, LLC	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8500 Belcher Road	8500 Belcher Road
Apt 1711	Apt 1711
Pinellas Park, FL 33781	Pinellas Park, FL 33781
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Patrick Potacco	
Name	
8500 Belcher Road,	Apt 1711 dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Pinellas Park, FL 33	•
City, State, a	
City, Suite, a	and with

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Patrick Potacco 8500 Belcher Road, Apt 1711	HASSEF. FLORI
	Pinellas Park, Ft. 33781	
	Tirelias Faix, TE 30701	75
		ِ لَا َ
		
		
		ALLES A
(Use attachment if necessary)		
•		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	(OPTIONAL
fective date is listed, the date must b	e specific and cannot be more than t	five business days
days after the date of filing.)		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Patrick Potacco

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)